ASS. REC. BY: REF	28/A14/902/388/ A	V d3 Special Instruction:	· 26.0055
Munuh From (Person); Jennifer Chan			
Estimated Cost:	Bill to:	Date/Inne:_	211211110 2211.
OD TEP TWS/TP RES / OD RES / ET	VA/INV/MV/CS		
To Inspect Vehicle No:		Insured:	
at Workshop m/s	Autoliution	Tel: 964	150084
of	19 ubi Road 4		
Policy No: 2100490767-0	O3 Claim No		
Sum Insured:	Excess:	A	
Make of Veh: (Client's Record) CA REV / REP. / REV 24 HRS	HING IN ACTION	D.O.A	3/12/2019
Date/Time: 9:20am@4 10 19	Person Contacted: EM	H.O.D. Ende	OUT
Date/Time Action/Instruction 191	mate ()		
	•		
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
F			

ASSIGNMENT

	5/12/19	Veh No:	SLH 8	3224 J	· Yr Regn: 2016 / NoV
Estimated Cost:		Type: Mrcan/	M.Cycle / B	us / Van / Lo	orry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV	/ MV	Truck	Trailer or		
To Inspect Vehicle No: SLI7 8	2245	Make:	+TON	issu	Note. 0.0 1198
at Workshop m/s Autol		Colour	Grey	•	A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
of In ubi Roac	4	Sp.Reading	595	554 ,	T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured:		Eng/No:			
Policy No.		C/No:	JNI	TAREI	220972578
Claims No.		Gen. Cond: 6	oody Fair / I	Poor / Burnt	
Sum Insured: Excess:	78F	Steering: In	der / Jamme	ed / Leaked	/ Burnt or
(Client's Record)	\$800	Brake: Vor	de / Jamme	ed / Leaked	/ Burnt or
Make of Veh: 10-30cm	(wuiting)	Modi: Nil	SIRIM I ST	TD A/Rim or	
elmer		Tyre Size:	F:	185/6	5 RIS
(Policy Condition)			R:	185/6	SRIS
Remark: The veh had commenced its	N/S O/S	BS / DUN / E	XNOVA / GY	/ FS / LIZA	/ MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.		TOYO / YOR	O or	Cont	rivertal.
Bal. or Market Value: #8K.		Front		1	Rear
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?	: Yes or No	R/Bal.	06	mm	R/Bal. 06 mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?	: Yes or No	L/Bal.	06	mm	L/Bal. 06 mm
Est. Repairs: days Res.:	Yes or No	D.O.A.			D.O.I. 05/12/19.
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.	: Yes or No	'Survey held a	at	Tun	Chony (ubi)
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	AND A THURSDAY NAMED OF	Des. of Dama	ages: Frt / F	Rear O/S	I N/S I U/C / Rooftop or
Date: Person Contacted:	Vehicle: IN / OUT	The U/C	/ Chassis fr	rame / Bod	y Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction					
5/12/19 Revert Via Mer 6/12/19 Approval Ma 6/12/19 Seht email - 6/12/19 Already information in merimen 17/6 PIP \$ 2426-3	ndate by to buthorise m Elmer to	do ano	dneed	g before	paint photo and pu
Dale/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Repo		Days Of Rep Resurvey No		6	Survey Fee:
i) : Final Repo					
Date/Time, File Return to?		gomeonia			Transportation:
Date/Time, File Return to?	Add Fed	e: Site I	insp (\$		Transportation:)3 ÷ RSS/
Engrena I	Add Fed	: Site I			
Date/Time, File Return to?	Add Fed	: Inter)S+RSSI
Date/Time, File Return to? 2) 17 6 20 Typist	,	: Interv	/iew (\$)S+RS,SI

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

LAIM SUBF	OLDER TRA	CKING							AND AND ADDRESS OF THE STATE OF
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Subi	mitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	05 Dec 2019		04 Dec 2019 11:14 Edit Adj Rpt					Pendin Report Cance	
M	lain	Re	ference		Claim Details	\Box	Docume	nts	Show All
CLAIM SU	SFOLDER DE	TAILS		SEARCH SERVICE	Maxietas (SVADorsdatt)	1 - ACCORDANGED	ed by insurer]		
Insured:	бон сно	NG CHENG, ID:	S0097971F, T	el: +659619	0645, Email: V	GCC2016	@GMAIL.COM		
Vehicle Reg. No.:	SLH822	4 J			Date of Loss:	03/12/2	2019 10:00 - :59		
Claim Type:	OD / 539	96110556SG			Policy/Cover Note No.:	2100490767 (Comprehensive)			Kindon Oli Santanon Kanada II
					Excess:	S\$1,600	0.00		
Repairer:	Autolutio	n Industrial Pte	Ltd (Ubi) 19 Ut	i Road 4, 40	8623 Ubi - Tel:				
Handling Insurer:	Aashween	ieetkaur, Mithoosin	gh@aig.com				Mithoo Singh, A		
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel:	6256-3561	[Handled by I	MARCUS	CHUA] [Fina	I Rpt due	13/12/2019]
Driver/Custo dian:							I: VGCC2016@GM		
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED						View All	Compose Case Mai
AIG_SG	(05/12/2019)	: SLH8224J / OD	/ 03/12/2019	9 / Coverag	ge & Excess upo	late			
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	sks⊟				View	All Search Tasks	Create N	New Task Complet
Due Date	Priority	Type Task	Group Sub	ject Har	ndler Assign	ed By	Completed C	On Cre	eated On Done

Yvonne Wong (LKK Auto)

From:

Yvonne Wong (LKK Auto)

Sent:

Friday, December 06, 2019 10:56 AM

To:

Elmer Alfonso; SUR

Subject:

VEHICLE NO SLH8224J OD DOA: 03/12/2019

Dear Sir,

As instructed by our client, please proceed to repair the insured vehicle SLH8224J (excess \$800/-).

If there are any check items or supplementary items please inform our office's Assignment Team at Tel: 6741 8434 to arrange our surveyor for inspection.

All supplementary items and unconfirm items are subjected to further approval from insurance company before completion of the repair.

*Our client reserve their right not to pay if there is no valid approval obtained before repair.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Yvonne Wong (Ms) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: yvonnewong@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Elmer Alfonso [mailto:elmer@tanchong.com]

Sent: Thursday, December 05, 2019 3:27 PM

To: SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>

Subject:

View Received Message

This mail is associated with :

*SLH8224J (5396110556SG)

OD Dec 3 2019 10:00AM [GOH CHONG CHENG] Autolution Industrial Pte Ltd

Reply All Mark as Unread Print Message Delete Message Forward

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (AIG_SG), sent on 05/12/2019 17:58 PM. From

LKK_HQ

Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (S\$2776.36) - SLH8224J - Claim Handler: Mithoo Singh, Aashweenjeet Kaur Subject

Approved:2776.36:Please resurvey for before paint and upload photos in Merimen.

DOCUMENTS SUMMARY

There are no documents.

Note: This document has not been finalised.

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

To:

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

AIG Building

78 Shenton Way #08-16 Singapore 079120 From:

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Attn:

Mithoo Singh, Aashweenjeet Kaur

Date:

05 Dec 2019

Preliminary Advice

Vehicle No

: SLH8224J

Accident Date

: 03/12/2019

Make

: NISSAN NOTE

Policy No.

: 2100490767

Assignment Date

: 04/12/2019

Excess

:S\$

: \$\$1,600.00

Date of Inspection

: 05/12/2019

Est. Duration of Repair

: 6.00

Inspection At

: AUTOLUTION INDUSTRIAL PTE LTD (UBI)

19 UBI ROAD 4

SINGAPORE 408623

Point of Impact / General Description of Damages

The vehicle sustained impact / damages o/s portion and parts claimed are consistent to the accident.

:S\$	3,421.36
:S\$	2,776.36
:S\$	0.00
:S\$	2,776.36
	:S\$:S\$

Lump Sum Repair

Total Loss Consideration

New for Old Value	:S\$	
Pre-Accident Value	:S\$	48,000.00
COE / PARF Rebate	:S\$	40,368.00
Salvage Value	:S\$	
Margin for Repair	:S\$	7,632.00

Remarks

(X)	The vehicle is repairable at our adjusted amount. We have also confirmed excess and policy coverage. Kindly let us have your authorisation.
()	The vehicle is uneconomical to be repaired, you are advised to invite tender for the wreck.
()	Other comments :

Your password will expire in 9 days. Click here to change it.

- SLH8224J OD RECOVERY 03.12.2019

From: AIG SGP, Claims-Survey
To: Admin A, assignments

Cc: Fong, Andy-SY, Fan, Winnie-LW

Sent: 12/3/2019 5:39:22 PM

Attachments: SLH8224J ESTIMATE 03.12.2019.pdf SLH8224J GIA REPORT 03.12.2019.PDF

Hi LKK,

Kindly assist to survey.

Thanks & regards
Jennifer Chan

From: Elmer Alfonso [mailto:elmer@tanchong.com]

Sent: Tuesday, 3 December, 2019 5:24 PM

To: AIG SGP, Claims-Survey

Subject: [EXTERNAL] SLH8224J OD RECOVERY 03.12.2019

This message is from an external sender; be cautious with links and attachments.

Dear Sir/Ma'am,

Please make arrangement survey on 05.12.2019 9:30 am owner waiting.

Attached file are the documents.

Best Regards,

Elmer Alfonso 96450084

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Driving Experience

Mobile Number

Contact Number

Fax Number

Gender

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consaforesaid.	sent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	03/12/2019 12:42
Date Of Accident	03/12/2019 10:40
Exact Location Of Accident	NEW UPPER CHANGI ROAD @ HDB CARPARK B16
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SLH8224J
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	GOH CHONG CHENG
NRIC No	S0097971F
Email Address	VGCC2016@GMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-96190645
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-96190645
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	NISSAN
Model	NOTE-1.2 CVT (A)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	YES
If No, Please state action to be taken	
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	2100490767-03
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	GOH CHONG CHENG
NRIC No	S0097971F
Date Of Birth	01/12/1941
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	10/04/1964
	THE VIEW DO AND THOUTHOUTH

55 YEARS AND 7 MONTHS

(LOCAL) +65-96190645

OTHERS_06100645

MALE

Address

APT BLK 758 BEDOK RESERVOIR ROAD

#12-24

Postcode

479260

OWNER

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

....

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

-

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - MAJOR/MINOR RD

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

35.250

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

Passenger 1

NAME:

: LEE YON HUA

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

SEE ATTACHED SKETCH PLAN, PHOTO AND VIDEO .

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SHC5383B

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

RENAULT/RED COLOR

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

TAXI

Name of Driver

HENG CHYI SHENG ALLAN

NRIC/Passport Number

S8139012F

Contact Number

96319678

Address

BLK 326 HOGANG AVE 7

#08-331

Postcode

530326

Nature Of Damage
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurers) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time: 2/19

at 12-35pm

2 Ghicheng Cheng

(If driver is not the policyholder)
Date & Time:

3/12/2019 at 12-35 pm AUTORUTION INDUSTRIAL PTE LIL

Reporting Centre Personne's Signature
Name: HAR ALFONSO

Name: FULLE ALFONSO NRIC/FIN NO.: GOLLBOX D.YL

	NEW UPPER CHANGI	K BLC
b SHC5383B	1	
	218 219 2	10
	k JLyJL	
	<u>1</u>	
	B	
	F 7F 7F	
	L 1L SL	
SCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE	ACCIDENT	
	unto Lot 219 and	then
I was her	as the city silet	
car at the	a back don't the	MILE A HARD ON
the back wh	eel by SHC 538	28 3/12/2
at 10.37 am	311 538	3 B. on 3/12/20
act to stark		*****
		10000 - 110
LARATION		
	ue in every respect.	PLUINON INDUSTRIAL PTE LI
	19 U	BI ROAD 4
	19 U	BI ROAD 401/
declare the foregoing particulars are to	Golheng Cheng	BI ROAD 4 APONE 196679 6490 JULY 196626 7485
hplder's Signature Dri	Golheng Cheng	AP JACK TOP OF THE

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	971F
Vehicle No.:	SLH8224J
Vehicle to be Exported:	Yes
Intended Deregistration Date:	05 Dec 2019
Vehicle Make:	NISSAN
Vehicle Model:	NOTE 1.2 CVT ABS D/AIRBAG 2WD 5DR
Primary Colour:	Grey
Manufacturing Year:	2016
Engine No.:	HR12215546B
Chassis No.:	JN1TAAE12Z0972578
Maximum Power Output:	58.0 kW (77 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$13,435.00
Original Registration Date:	19 Nov 2016
First Registration Date:	19 Nov 2016
Transfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$5,000.00
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	18 Nov 2026
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$3,750.00
COE Expiry Date:	18 Nov 2026
COE Category:	A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$52,668.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$36,618.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$40,368.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 05 Dec 2019

NISSAN AUTO PROTECTOR PRIVATE VEHICLE

Name of Policyholder : Goh Chong Cheng

Period of Insurance

: 19 Nov 2019 To 18 Nov 2020

Engine No. Chassis No. : HR12215546B : JN1TAAE12Z0972578 Vehicle No.

: SLH8224J

Policy No.

Endorsement No.

: 2100490767-03

Issued Date

: 11 Oct 2019

ABOUT THE COVER

: NISSAN NOTE 1.2 (SUPERCHARGED/NON-SUPERCHARGED)

Engine Capacity/Tonnage : 1,198.00 CC

Sum Insured : Market Value

First Year of Registration : 2016

Driver Restriction : NA

Off Peak Car : No

Insuring with COE/PARF : Yes

Person or Classes of Persons Entitled to Drive*;

The Policyholder

b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission.

This Policy will indemnify the Policyholder or any authorised driver only if he/she meets the specified age condition.

You have to pay an additional sum of \$3,000 as "Young and/or Inexperienced Driver Excess" ("YIDR") if You are or Your Authorised Driver (named or unnamed) is under the age of 23 and/or has less Inan 2 years' driving experience.

Age Condition

: All Age Condition

Limitation as to use* ;

Use only for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business. This Policy does not cover use for hire or reward, driving tuition, driving test, racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-lesting, the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with Motor Trade

Loss of Use 1500cc - 1600cc

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189), Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1997 (Malaysia) and Road Transport (Amendment) Act 2019, are not to be included under these headings.

EXCESS

Section 1 Fire - SO Own Damage - \$1600 Theft - SO Flood Cover - \$1600

Section 2 Property Damage - 50

Windscreen: \$100

Named Driver and Excess (where applicable)

Goh Chong Cheng - \$1600 (Own Damage), \$1600 (Flood Cover)

APPROVED REPORTING CENTRES/AUTHORISED REPAIRERS (FOR CLAIMS RELATED REPAIRS)

1.TC AutoClinic Add, No 1, Shith Lok Yang Road Singapore 628099 62622212
 2.Autolution Industrial Add, 19 Ubi Road 4 Singapore 408623 64909666
 3.TC AutoClinic Add, 25 Leng Kee Road Singapore 159097 67038511 67038512 67038513
 4.Tan Chong Motor Sales, Add, 913 Busk Timah Road Singapore 585623 64694091 64694092 64594093
 5.Tan Chong Motor Sales, Add, 17 Lorong 8 Toa Payoh, Singapore 319254 83570753 63570754

For other Approved Reparting Centres/AIG Authorised Repairers, please contact our 24-hour accident emergency holline at +65 6338 6200. Alternatively, you may refer to AIG website www aig com.sg or AIG SG Michile App. Simply search and download "AIG SG" from ITunes or Google Play.

IMPORTANT NOTES

Hire Purchase Company/Employer's Loan: MayBank

IWe hereby certify that the piolog to which this Certificate of Insurance relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles(Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189); Part IV of the Road Transport Act. 1987 (Malaysia); Road Transport (Amendment) Act 2019 and Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks) Rules, 1999 (Malaysia).

0500610426

TAN CHONG CREDIT PTE LTD-YKM

913 BUKIT TIMAH ROAD TAN CHONG MOTOR CENTRE

SINGAPORE 589623 ANSP-MOTOR

Underwritten by AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. AUTHORISED REPRESENTATIVE

Ple

AUTOLUTION INDUSTRIAL PTE, LTD.

ESTIMATE

: ACCIDENT/BODY REPAIRS

REFERENCE

: INS/IC/EA/0601/19

DATE

: 03-DEC-2019

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

78 SHENTON WAY #07-16 AIG BLDG S(079120)

TEL: 64191891 FAX: 68357416

ATTN:MOTOR CLAIM MANAGER

OWNER'S NAME : GOH CHONG CHENG

ADDRESS

: BLK 758 BEDOK RESERVOIR ROAD

#12-24

S(479260)

TELEPHONE NO : 67887623/96190645

TYPE OF CLAIM : OD OR OD RECOVERY CLAIM

POLICY NO : 2100490767-03

VEHICLE NO : SLH8224J

MODEL CODE : TDWARDZE12EDAY407Z

MODEL/YEAR : NISSAN NOTE 1.2 BASE

ENGINE NO

: HR12215546B

CHASSIS NO : JN1TAAE12Z0972578

MILEAGE

: 59498 KM

DATE IN

: 03/12/2019

LIABILITY EXCESS CLAUSE : 600.00

: 0.00

ESTIMATE BY : ELMER

ACCIDENT DATE : 03/12/2019

91645 0084 elmatanchong an

ESTIMATED LABOUR CHARGES FOR ACCIDENT VEHICLE REGN NO SLH8224J

S/NO JOB CODE	NATURE OF JOB	ESTIMATED CHARGES	SURVEYOR'S RECOMMENDATION
1 ZZ/001	LABOR CHARGES TO REPAIR RR BUMPER,RH RR FENDER, RENEW RH RR DOOR	980,00	135
2 ZZ/002	CHARGES TO SPRAY PAINTING SAME	850.00	600
3 ZZ/003	REMOVE AND TRANSFER RH RR DOOR MECHANISM	80.00	1
4 ZZ/004	APPLY SEALANT TO RH RR DOOR	100.00	/
5 ZZ/005	RENEW RH RR WHEEL RIM, TRYE AND BALANCING	15.00	/
6 ZZ/006	PERFORM WHEEL ALIGNMENT	95.00	/
	TOTAL LABOUR CHARGES	2120.00	

MATERIAL LIST FOR ACCIDENT VEHICLE REGN NO SLH8224J

DAMAGED PARTS & PRICES

S/NO PARTS DESCRIPTION	PARTS NUMBER	NETT	LIST	S/NETT R	EMARKS
1 RH REAR FILLET PROTECTOR 🏕	78816-3VA0A	12.10	1		
2 RH RR DOOR FRT SASH TAPE 2	82816-3VA0A	19.50			
3 RH RR DOOR RR SASH TAPE	82818-3VA0A	25.50			
4 RH RR DOOR Devle	H210M-3VAMA	919.60			
5 185/65R15 CC5 CONTINENTAL TYRE RH RR	185/65/R15			120.00	Ł
6 WHEEL RIM REAR RH 44	40300-SH08			350.00	/
7 SUNDRIES 🦻	NPN			50.00	20
		,			
SUB TOTAL		976.70	0.00	520.00	
LESS DISCOUNT (NETT-20.00%, LIST-30.00%, S/NET	TT00%)	195.34	0.00	0.00	
GRAND TOTAL		781.36	0.00	520.00	
OVERALL TOTAL		1301.36			
OVERALL TOTAL		1301.30			

LEGEND: REMARKS(OK) = APPROVED, REMARKS(X) = NOT APPROVED

SUMMARY OF ESTIMATE FOR VEHICLE REGN NO SLH8224J

TOTAL LABOUR CHARGES 2120.00
TOTAL SPARE PARTS CHARGES 1301.36

GRAND TOTAL

3421.36 *

* All charges do2 not include GST.

SURVEYOR'S PARTICULARS

NAME

Adrian him 05/12/19.

SURVEYED DATE AUTHORIZED DATE

EXCESS CLAUSE

600.00 0.00 06 Days

Ite Anthonoral Excen: TBA.

LIABILITY REMARKS

PLS NOTE : This estimate is based on visual inspection of the affected vehicle. Should we require further labour charges & spare parts in the process of repairs, we shall inform you accordingly.

11/6/20

12:1+

19.5+

25*5+

919+6=

976 - 7 *

976 = 7 ×

80 = %

781 * 36 *

0.0

20=+

20 . *

0 . C

735=+

600++

80=+

100++

15++

95.=

1:625**

0.0

781+36+

20=+

1,625 ==

2:426:36*